v W

Position

Hhsa Program Manager
Hhsa Case Manager ||
Hhsa Case Manager ||
Hhsa Case Manager ||

Public Service Employee IV

Other Positions Held County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Department

Women, Infants And Children
Women, Infants And Children
Women, Infants And Children
Women, Infants And Children
Women, Infants And Children

Total Wages

$98,496
$63,003
$62,895
$53,219
$10,417



