	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Hhsa Program Manager		Glenn County	Women, Infants And Children	\$98,496
2.	Hhsa Case Manager II		Glenn County	Women, Infants And Children	\$63,003
3.	Hhsa Case Manager II		Glenn County	Women, Infants And Children	\$62,895
4.	Hhsa Case Manager II		Glenn County	Women, Infants And Children	\$53,219
5.	Public Service Employee IV		Glenn County	Women, Infants And Children	\$10,417